
Passenger Train Report for 2018

(as of 09/03/18)

Passenger Counts Train Times:

Train-Date Day of Week 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 Total

05/26/18 Saturday 28 13 8 0 5 13 13 10 90

05/27/18 Sunday 9 8 2 6 0 6 10 10 51

05/28/18 Monday 7 6 6 9 13 7 3 1 52

06/02/18 Saturday 3 2 3 6 1 2 0 2 19

06/03/18 Sunday 4 5 5 2 4 3 0 0 23

06/09/18 Saturday 8 3 3 13 10 0 0 0 37

06/10/18 Sunday 5 4 13 6 8 6 0 0 42

06/16/18 Saturday 23 13 0 5 5 2 1 1 50

06/17/18 Sunday 4 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 12

06/23/18 Saturday 13 7 13 13 7 0 0 4 57

06/24/18 Sunday 23 4 2 5 5 4 0 4 47

06/30/18 Saturday 0 13 9 6 6 4 4 6 48

07/01/18 Sunday 8 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 18

07/04/18 Wednesday 9 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 18

07/07/18 Saturday 13 8 4 2 6 4 10 13 60

07/08/18 Sunday 13 5 7 6 0 7 13 10 61

07/14/18 Saturday 13 13 5 2 3 4 3 3 46

07/15/18 Sunday 13 2 13 9 3 9 7 0 56

07/21/18 Saturday 13 13 6 0 5 9 7 5 58

07/22/18 Sunday 0 10 5 4 9 6 7 5 46

07/28/18 Saturday 0 4 2 2 2 4 6 2 22

07/29/18 Sunday 18 8 18 18 18 13 13 18 124

08/04/18 Saturday 13 4 3 8 9 0 0 0 37

08/05/18 Sunday 13 23 13 2 9 10 0 10 80

08/11/18 Saturday 9 2 5 10 9 13 0 0 48

08/12/18 Sunday 28 23 7 7 0 4 2 0 71

08/18/18 Saturday 0 18 0 2 2 5 2 3 32

08/19/18 Sunday 9 4 4 3 0 4 5 0 29

08/24/18 Friday 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

08/25/18 Saturday 41 28 36 38 47 14 24 33 261

08/26/18 Sunday 18 9 23 9 13 9 9 18 108

09/01/18 Saturday 13 8 5 7 0 4 8 3 48

09/02/18 Sunday 33 28 18 6 0 6 4 0 95

09/03/18 Monday 0 8 4 4 5 0 0 0 21

Totals: 422 305 246 212 212 172 157 161 1887

Averages: 12.4 9.0 7.2 6.2 6.2 5.1 4.6 4.7 55.5

 Medians (50th percentile): 13 7.5 5 5.5 5 4 3 2

Zero Passenger Runs: 5 1 5 5 8 8 13 14 59

Annuled Runs: 5 1 5 5 8 8 12 13 57

Total number of dates: 34
Total number of scheduled trains: 272

1 of 16 9/3/2018, 7:43 PM



Passenger Counts Train Times:

Sorted by Day of Weekend 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 Totals

Saturday - Total Passengers 190 149 102 114 117 78 78 85 913

Sunday - Total Passengers 198 137 134 85 77 87 70 75 863

Holiday - Total Passengers 34 19 10 13 18 7 9 1 111

Saturday Averages 12.7 9.9 6.8 7.6 7.8 5.2 5.2 5.7 60.9

Sunday Averages 13.2 9.1 8.9 5.7 5.1 5.8 4.7 5.0 57.5

Holiday Averages 8.5 4.8 2.5 3.2 4.5 1.8 2.2 0.2 27.8

Satuday - Zero Passenger Runs 3 0 2 2 1 3 5 3 19

Sunday - Zero Passenger Runs 1 1 1 1 5 2 6 8 25

Holiday - Zero Passenger Runs 1 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 15
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Passengers by Train Time (year to date)
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Number of Zero Passenger Trains by Train Time (year to date)
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Passengers on all 1200 Trains
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Passengers on all 1300 Trains
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Passengers on all 1400 Trains
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Passengers on all 1500 Trains
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Passengers on Saturday 1200 Trains
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Passengers on Saturday 1300 Trains
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Passengers on Saturday 1400 Trains
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Passengers on Saturday 1500 Trains
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Passengers on Sunday 1200 Trains
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Passengers on Sunday 1300 Trains
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Passengers on Sunday 1400 Trains
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Passengers on Sunday 1500 Trains
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